

ISM-Rochester/Buffalo

GOLF OUTING





Terry Hills Golf Course 5122 Clinton Street Rd. (Rte. 33) Batavia, NY 14020

Golf Package Includes:

- 18 Hole Four Person Scramble format
- Golf Cart. Greens Fees. Beverages
- Registration/Lunch @ 10:30am
- Shotgun Start @ 12:30pm
- Buffet Dinner @ 5:45pm
- Team and Individual Prizes



Affordable Prices

\$125 Individual Golfer \$500 Foursome \$35 Dinner Only

Hole-In-One Sponsor - \$500

Omaha Steaks Callaway X-Series Irons \$500 Visa Gift Card **Putting Contest Beverage Cart Lunch or Dinner**

Includes:

Sponsor Sign at Reception, Sponsor Sign at Hole, Ad on ISM-Rochester's Global Website

Corporate Sponsorships

Shooters Sponsor \$300

Albatross, Eagle, Birdie Includes:

Sponsor Sign at Reception, Sponsor Sign at Hole

Take a Shot at Winning a **Hawaiian Vacation** for Two

Sponsored by:



Par Sponsor \$100 Thank You!

The Institute for Supply Management (ISM) – Rochester/Buffalo, Inc. is our Nation's oldest professional association for Supply Management Professionals. Visit us at rochester.ismworld.org to learn more. A portion of the proceeds benefit ISM-Buffalo educational and scholarship funds with a donation going to a local charity.



ISM-Rochester/Buffalo

GOLF OUTING

Friday, June 7, 2024 Terry Hills Golf Course





RESERVATION FORM

Company Name:		
Address	City/State/Zip: _	
Contact Name:	Title:	
Phone:	Email:	
Reservations for Golf Pack	age @ \$125.00 per golfer	\$
Dinner-Only Ticket @ \$35.0	00	\$
Hole-In-One Sponsorship	•	\$
Shooters Package Sponso	-	\$
Par Sponsorship @ \$100.00	per hole	\$
		Total \$
Contact mo for a Raskot	Raffle, Goody Bag item, or Prize dona	
Contact the for a basket	Kame, Goody Bag Rem, or Filze done	auon.
Golf Participants: (please typ	e or print)	
	•	
Name		
Title		
Company		
Email	Email	
Name		
litle		
Company		
Email	Email	
inner-Only Ticket Participan	ts: (nlease type or print)	
	Title	Company
	Title	
Make checks payable to IS		
or Charge my: MC/Visa/Disco		
# Exp. Date: CVV:	Zip Code Associa	ted with card:
Mail to: ISM-Ro	chester, Inc. • PO Box 13 •	Pittsford NV 1/53/
Email: inornas.r	nerrick@aol.com https://roche	<u>ester</u> .ismworld.org

Questions: Contact Golf Chairman Jim Austin at jaustin688@hotmail.com or (716) 913-3081